A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A

mouser.com/delevan (800) 346-6873
SP1008R SERIES
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
API Delevan
Part No.
Ind.
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Idc. Max.
(mA)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
807-SP1008R-331K SP1008R-331K 0.33 0.108 1030 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-561K SP1008R-561K 0.56 0.147 878 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-681K SP1008R-681K 0.68 0.157 850 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-821K SP1008R-821K 0.82 0.167 824 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-102K SP1008R-102K 1.0 0.228 705 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-122K SP1008R-122K 1.2 0.252 671 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-152K SP1008R-152K 1.5 0.288 627 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-182K SP1008R-182K 1.8 0.392 538 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-222K SP1008R-222K 2.2 0.437 509 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-272K SP1008R-272K 2.7 0.482 485 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-332K SP1008R-332K 3.3 0.527 465 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-392K SP1008R-392K 3.9 0.739 392 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-472K SP1008R-472K 4.7 0.817 372 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-562K SP1008R-562K 5.6 0.895 356 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-682K SP1008R-682K 6.8 1.43 282 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-822K SP1008R-822K 8.2 1.54 271 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-103K SP1008R-103K 10 1.70 258 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-123K SP1008R-123K 12 1.87 246 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-153K SP1008R-153K 15 2.10 232 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-223K SP1008R-223K 22 4.02 168 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-333K SP1008R-333K 33 4.90 152 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-473K SP1008R-473K 47 5.90 139 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-563K SP1008R-563K 56 6.40 133 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-683K SP1008R-683K 68 9.00 112 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-823K SP1008R-823K 82 9.90 107 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
807-SP1008R-104K SP1008R-104K 100 10.90 102 7.12 6.85 4.35 2.54
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
API Delevan
Part No.
Ind.
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Idc. Max.
(mA)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
807-SP1210R-471K SP1210R-471K 0.47 0.079 1440 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-561K SP1210R-561K 0.56 0.085 1380 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-681K SP1210R-681K 0.68 0.093 1320 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-821K SP1210R-821K 0.82 0.10 1250 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-102K SP1210R-102K 1 0.11 1190 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-122K SP1210R-122K 1.2 0.13 1140 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-152K SP1210R-152K 1.5 0.14 1080 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-182K SP1210R-182K 1.8 0.15 1030 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-222K SP1210R-222K 2.2 0.17 992 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-272K SP1210R-272K 2.7 0.24 826 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-332K SP1210R-332K 3.3 0.34 692 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-472K SP1210R-472K 4.7 0.40 633 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-562K SP1210R-562K 5.6 0.44 606 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-682K SP1210R-682K 6.8 0.49 576 3.26 3.13 1.89 1.09
807-SP1210R-103K SP1210R-103K 10 0.75 464 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-153K SP1210R-153K 15 1.40 338 7.79 7.48 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-223K SP1210R-223K 22 1.70 306 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-273K SP1210R-273K 27 1.90 291 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-333K SP1210R-333K 33 2.70 243 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-393K SP1210R-393K 39 3.60 212 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-473K SP1210R-473K 47 3.90 203 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-104K SP1210R-104K 100 6.80 154 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-124K SP1210R-124K 120 7.50 147 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-154K SP1210R-154K 150 10.50 124 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-184K SP1210R-184K 180 11.40 119 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-224K SP1210R-224K 220 12.70 113 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
807-SP1210R-274K SP1210R-274K 270 14.00 107 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-334K SP1210R-334K 330 17.00 98 7.79 7.49 4.53 2.62
807-SP1210R-394K SP1210R-394K 390 25.00 80 3.80 3.65 2.21 1.28
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
API Delevan
Part No. Ind. (µH) DCR
Max. (Ω)
Idc.
Max. (mA)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
807-SP1812R-102K SP1812R-102K 1 0.081 1580 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-152K SP1812R-152K 1.5 0.098 1430 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-182K SP1812R-182K 1.8 0.11 1360 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-222K SP1812R-222K 2.2 0.15 1170 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-272K SP1812R-272K 2.7 0.16 1110 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-332K SP1812R-332K 3.3 0.18 1060 5.82 5.55 3.61 2.41
807-SP1812R-392K SP1812R-392K 3.9 0.20 1000 3.35 3.19 2.07 1.35
807-SP1812R-472K SP1812R-472K 4.7 0.21 969 3.23 3.07 1.96 1.29
807-SP1812R-562K SP1812R-562K 5.6 0.24 920 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-822K SP1812R-822K 8.2 0.28 842 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-103K SP1812R-103K 10 0.31 802 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-123K SP1812R-123K 12 0.34 767 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-153K SP1812R-153K 15 0.49 640 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-223K SP1812R-223K 22 0.75 509 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-273K SP1812R-273K 27 1.0 430 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-333K SP1812R-333K 33 1.2 408 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-393K SP1812R-393K 39 1.6 354 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-473K SP1812R-473K 47 1.8 335 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-563K SP1812R-563K 56 1.9 323 4.24 4.03 2.58 1.48
807-SP1812R-683K SP1812R-683K 68 2.7 275 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-104K SP1812R-104K 100 3.2 250 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-124K SP1812R-124K 120 4.6 210 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-154K SP1812R-154K 150 5.1 198 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-184K SP1812R-184K 180 6.7 172 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-224K SP1812R-224K 220 7.5 164 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-274K SP1812R-274K 270 9.8 143 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
807-SP1812R-334K SP1812R-334K 330 10.9 136 6.32 6.01 3.85 2.20
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Specifications:
•	 Operating Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
• 	Current Rating @ 90°C Ambient with 35°C Rise